CORRI PER LA LIBERAZIONE

MORLUPO (RM) 25 Aprile 2012
km 11,500

www.mariomoretti.it

Class. Cognome Nome Societa Nato | Categ.| Tempo
1 ARSENTI GUIDO ALTO LAZIO 1967 E 0.41.14
2 BHDOMA YAHYA SABINA MARATHON C. 1969 D 0.41.37
3 DI BARTOLOMEO DANIEL OLD STAR OSTIA 1988 A 0.41.43
4 PAOLELLI GIANPAOLO MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING 1968 D 0.43.16
5 DI COLA ALESSANDRO PODISTICA CASALOTTI 1981 B 0.43.25
6 DINA SERGIO FORHANS TEAM 1959 F 0.43.42
7 PERELLI MASSIMO CORSA DEI SANTI 1964 E 0.43.54
8 RAIDICH ROBERTO UISP ROMA 1974 C 0.44.06
9 RICCI FABIO ESERCITO COMSUP 1970 D 0.44.13
10 |POMPILI TIZIANO NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO 1972 D 0.45.01
11 |PATERNESI ANDREA NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO 1973 C 0.45.02
12 |ZARLENGA PIETRO FANTARUN 1979 B 0.45.14
13 |TIMPERI ALESSANDRO LA SBARRA 1976 C 0.45.18
14 |BERNARDI DANILO CORSA DEI SANTI 1974 C 0.45.27
15 |PORCU CESARE ATLETICA FALERIA 1966 E 0.45.40
16 |SALVATORI PAOLA ROMA 83 1972 w 0.45.54
17 |FELIZIANI EUGENIO OLIMPICA FLAMINIA 1975 C 0.46.08
18 |SABATO GIORGIO ATL.LA SBARRA 1964 E 0.46.11
19 |PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING 1968 D 0.46.16
20 |LACAVA PAOLO GIUSEPPE [CORSA DEI SANTI 1969 D 0.46.30
21 |DIRE ALFREDO ASTERIX MORLUPO 1966 E 0.46.37
22 |DI GIULIO FRANCESCO UISP ROMA 1967 E 0.46.39
23 |MARCHETTI STEFANO FORHANS TEAM 1966 E 0.46.51
24 |VALEJO ANNIBAL LARA ATLETICA FALERIA 1970 D 0.47.14
25 |BRANDI FABRIZIO FORHANS TEAM 1971 D 0.47.19
26 |MORETTI DOMENICO BITONTO RUNNERS 1962 F 0.47.27
27 |SPRECA MARCELLO AMICI DELLA PINETA 1971 D 0.47.32
28 |BARTOCCI MAURO CAT SPORT 1959 F 0.48.21
29 |BALDASSARRE VALERIO ATLETICA FALERIA 1982 B 0.48.27

30 |AMATORI MARCO CORSA DEI SANTI 1962 F 0.48.30
31 |COLETTA MARIANO FREE RUNNERS 1973 C 0.48.54
32 |ALFIERI ALBERTO LA SBARRA 1958 F 0.48.58
33 |RICCI MAURIZIO TIVOLI MARATHON 1962 F 0.49.06
34 |MOLLICA MARIANO CORSA DEI SANTI 1962 F 0.49.08
35 |CARLOMAGNO ANDREA SPORT PER CRESCERE 1971 D 0.49.13
36 |LAURI FRANCESCA TIVOLI MARATHON 1978 w 0.49.16
37 |MORELLI PIETRO MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING 1980 B 0.49.17
38 |MAZZONI GIANCARLO PODISTICA CASALOTTI 1964 E 0.49.21
39 |[CARIELLO ANTONIO NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO 1978 B 0.49.38
40 |BATTISTINI CLUDIO LA SBARRA 1965 E 0.49.40
41 |GOFFI DIEGO MONTE MARIO 1976 C 0.49.46
42 |VARESI PAOLO ROMA ACQUACETOSA 1978 B 0.49.55
43 |BASILE ORLANDO CORSA DEI SANTI 1981 B 0.50.01
44 |RUGGERI RICCARDO DUE PONTI 1956 G 0.50.10
45 |MATERA NICOLA CASTELLI ROMANI 1966 E 0.50.12
46 |SFORZA MASSIMO UISP 1959 F 0.50.30
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SFORZA
SPADA
SCARINCI
MALATESTA
CICERCHIO
CADME PARRA
BRESCINI
CRESCENZI
FIORANI
BERNI
CESOLINI
COLAFIGLI
PRESTIGIACOMO
BORTOLONI
FISCHIONE
BENOUIHRANE
GHASSEM
PANETTA
SGLAVO
GIORGINI
MATTEUCCI
GENTILI
CESETTI
FAZIO

RIZZO
MIZZELLI

DE LUCA RAPONE
COLETTA
TUFANO
COSTANTINI
MALAVENDA
RONCACCI
DIOGUARDI
GILARDI
CASSAN

DI SOMMA
FINOCCHI
FROVA
PULIMANT]
RAMIREZ
SCIALANGA
FORTE
SALVIONI
VASSELLI
BATTISTELLI
GUGLINI
ZERVOS
MANCINI
DEL MONACO
ONESTI
SALIOLA
VALERI
coLuccCl
QUACQUARELLI

CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
TULLIO
DANIELE
DARIO
MESIAS OCT.
FABIO
ROMOLO
LUCA

ROSA
CARLO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
NATALINO
STEFANO
ZHOR
HAMID
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
NELLO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
FABIO LUIGI
LUCA
VINCENZO
FRANCO
LORENZO
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
ARCANGELO
VALERIO
GAETANO
ALDO
ANDREA
SANDRO
BRUNO
MARCO
ARMANDO
FABIO
EUGENIO
MARA
SANDRO
LIVIANO
GIUSEPPE
THI KIM THU
ENZO
RENZO
MARIO
BRUNO
LUCIANO
FABIO
MIRKO

UISP

FAISER TEAM

ASTERIX MORLUPO
CORSA DEI SANTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICA FALERIA
CORSA DEI SANTI
CORSA DEI SANTI

A.S. ENEA

LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
SABINA MARATHON C.
G.S.VERGINE MARIA PA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING
A.S. ENEA

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
ATLETICA VITA

TRAIL DUE LAGHI
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
FORANS TEAM
MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING
A.S. ENEA
MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING
ASD ROMA ATLETICO

LA SBARRA

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ASTERIX MORLUPO
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
ANNA BABY

LA SBARRA

CORSA DEI SANTI
ATLETICA INSIEME

ALTO LAZIO

ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATLETICA FIANO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
A.S. ENEA

CORSA DEI SANTI

ROMA 83

FORHANS TEAM

ROMA 83

ROMA ROAD R.C.
ATLETICA FALERIA
CORSA DEI SANTI
ATLETICA FALERIA

DUE PONTI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

1965
1966
1968
1981
1988
1977
1960
1959
1965
1960
1979
1965
1951
1948
1971
1073
1960
1975
1960
1961
1956
1962
1967
1969
1975
1978
1962
1951
1973
1958
1975
1957
1964
1963
1951
1982
1968
1948
1970
1963
1960
1964
1957
1954
1946
1959
1975
1955
1977
1963
1971
1956
1965
1977
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0.50.32
0.50.40
0.50.54
0.50.58
0.51.11
0.51.16
0.51.26
0.51.32
0.51.41
0.51.46
0.51.50
0.51.55
0.51.57
0.52.03
0.52.05
0.52.08
0.52.18
0.52.28
0.52.31
0.52.34
0.52.49
0.53.07
0.53.09
0.53.15
0.53.18
0.53.19
0.53.25
0.53.32
0.53.34
0.53.37
0.53.43
0.53.47
0.54.03
0.54.08
0.54.14
0.54.17
0.54.25
0.54.31
0.54.46
0.54.51
0.54.57
0.54.58
0.55.07
0.55.09
0.55.20
0.55.21
0.55.22
0.55.40
0.55.41
0.55.42
0.55.52
0.55.58
0.55.59
0.56.00
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DI FILIPPO
PANEBIANCO
CESOLINI
ORTENZI
SILVAGGI
VERACINI
PACE
MESCHINI
SQUADRANI
DI LENO
FAZIOLI
PAGLIONE
BONANNI
MARCOZZI
GILETTO
PASQUETTI
RAFFAELLI
CECCARELLI
FATTORI
BUDA
LOSPENNATO
POGGIOGALLI
GUADAGNINI
BRANDONI
SEVERA
TOMZA
CANESTRARI
TARFIUFOLO
AGOSTINI
GARNERO
GUERRIERO
MONCALIERI
CARLETTI
SABBATUCCI
FUSACCHIA
PIMPINELLA
PATERNESI
DI MARIO
CHIEREGO
DANZA
IANNONE
NOBILI

LUPI
PICCARI
PICCOLELLI
PEIFFER
RANALLI
RAGNI
PROCACCI
MASSARELLI
SCIUNZ|
BELA'
PESSAH

?

CRISTIANO
ANTONIO F.
FERNANDO
ROBERTO
EMANUELE
GIANNI

IAN RICHARD
PIETRO
MAURIZIO
NUCCIA
MARIO
MAURIZIO
CESARE
FERNANDO
ANTONINO
PERPAOLO
MARCO
PAOLO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
DANILO
LIBERATO
ADRIANO
ERALDO
BARBARA
ANTONIO
STEFANO
RENATO
SIMONE
BIONDO
ALESSANDRO
AUGUSTO
STEFANO
MARCO
FRANCO
MONICA
DANIELE
FEDERICO
ANDREA
UMBERTO
ALESSIO
GIAMPIERO
DOMENICO
LUIGI
DANIEL
VITO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTA
GIORGIO
MARCELLO
ANGELO
SUSANNA

5

LBM SPORT

CORSA DEI SANTI

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

AVIS CORCHIANO
ATLETICA INSIEME
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
A.S. ENEA

ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA FIANO
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
DUE PONTI

ROMA 83

ATLETICA INSIEME
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
CORSA DEI SANTI
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
RIETI RUNNERS
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA FIANO
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
CAT SPORT

ATLETICA FALERIA

CAT SPORT

AVIS CORCHIANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
SABINA MARATHON C.
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
ATLETICA FIANO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
A.S. ENEA
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
ATLETICA VITA

LIBERO ATLETA
ATLETICO INPS

SABINA MARATHON C.
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
uIsP

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATLETICA NEPI

MYRICAE TERNI
RUNNERS RIETI
ATLETICA VITA
U.S.ROMA 83

1966
1952
1941
1976
1965
1966
1954
1962
1975
1969
1961
1952
1962
1957
1965
1970
1970
1958
1964
1982
1967
1971
1978
1961
1958
1971
1963
1956
1978
1972
1964
1956
1958
1951
1960
1952
1971
1961
1973
1957
1972
1974
1949
1950
1947
1959
1943
1960
1985
1963
1937
1949
52
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0.56.03
0.56.04
0.56.05
0.55.13
0.55.14
0.55.17
0.55.22
0.55.27
0.55.39
0.55.44
0.55.45
0.55.47
0.55.49
0.55.52
0.57.02
0.57.16
0.57.20
0.57.24
0.57.29
0.57.30
0.57.32
0.57.40
0.57.42
0.57.48
0.58.04
0.58.08
0.58.12
0.58.42
0.58.50
0.59.16
0.59.19
0.59.24
0.59.34
0.59.43
0.59.47
0.59.52
0.59.55
0.59.57
0.59.59
1.00.23
1.00.26
1.00.27
1.00.32
1.00.35
1.00.36
1.00.38
1.00.44
1.00.45
1.00.46
1.01.01
1.01.08
1.01.12
1.01.14
1.01.32
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MARIANI
D'ALESSANDRI
CECCARELLI
STIRPE
CANTIANI

DI FELICE

DI NUNZIO
PERCUOCO
MORBIDELLI
MARIGLIANI
FALLONGO
FRANZE'
GIORDANO
BORRUSO
CAPUOZZO
ROCCA
SERMONETA
BATTISTA
CIPRIANI
MAINIERI
DECINA
COSTA
CATENA
TESTONI
FRANCICA
GIGLI
RISPOLI
ROSSI
TOSONI
IACOBELLI
GIACCO
FAGNANI
RICCI

LISI
RUSSILLO
MONTELEONE
FALCUCCI
DORIGHI
ESPOSITO
PIMPINELLA
BELLOTTI

DI GIAMBERARDINO

MINAFRA
MINCI
FRANCO
BROGI
TRAVAGLINI
DI DONATO
TONANZI
GRASSO
SDRUSCIA
PETRELLI
FAGIOLI
NORI

SANDRO
LUCA
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
CARLO
ANNA MARIA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
DANILO
ANGELO
SOFIA
MARIO
EMANUELA
NUNZIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRA
MARIO
GABRIELE
MASSIMO
LUCIO
SALVATORE
NICOLA
CARLO
LUCA
ANNA MARIA
GAETANO
BEATRICE
ANTONIO
LETIZIA
DOMENICO
ALFREDO
OTTAVIO F.
CLAUDIO
LEONARDO
EDUARDO
ELVIRA
DANIEL
CARMINE
ROBERTA
STEFANIA
ROCCO
STEFANO
FEDERICO
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
MAURO
ROBERTO
LORENZO
ANGELO
GIORGIO
SAVINO
RENZO
FRANCO

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
TRAIL DUE LAGHI
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
LBM SPORT

ATLETICA FIANO

UISP ROMA

S.S. IL CRAMPO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
CAT SPORT

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
CORSA DEI SANTI
MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICA VITA

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

ASTERIX MORLUPO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ASTERIX MORLUPO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
LAZIO ATLETICA
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA FALERIA
CORSA DEI SANTI
ATLETICA VITA
FORHANS TEAM
ATLETICA FIANO
PODISTICA TERNI

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
CORSA DEI SANTI

AVIS CORCHIANO
MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICA VITA

MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA FALERIA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
FASHION SPORT
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA FIANO
ATLETICA FALERIA
CORSA DEI SANTI
ATLETICA FIANO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ROMA 83
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO

1959
1972
1964
1962
1960
1957
1971
1958
1948
1961
1952
1968
1959
1959
1957
1954
1962
1949
1961
1972
1955
1960
1952
1954
1983
1958
1957
1965
1953
1976
1952
1950
1954
1971
1984
1952
1961
1968
1958
1981
1957
1949
1956
1965
1963
1940
1966
1965
1973
1954
1962
1956
1947
1968
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1.01.36
1.01.39
1.01.46
1.01.56
1.02.05
1.02.07
1.02.14
1.02.15
1.02.22
1.02.24
1.02.26
1.02.36
1.02.39
1.02.50
1.02.52
1.02.59
1.03.10
1.03.20
1.03.33
1.03.39
1.03.40
1.03.45
1.03.50
1.03.51
1.03.52
1.04.09
1.04.24
1.04.25
1.04.27
1.04.35
1.04.37
1.04.42
1.04.49
1.04.50
1.04.51
1.04.55
1.05.09
1.05.11
1.05.38
1.05.39
1.05.43
1.05.45
1.06.06
1.06.07
1.06.20
1.06.21
1.06.22
1.06.23
1.06.24
1.06.44
1.06.45
1.06.52
1.06.58
1.07.08




209
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217
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219
220
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228
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231
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233
234
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236
237
238
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

BELLUCCI
SPLENDORI
TAGLIAFERRI
PINTUS
VARESI
BATTAGLIA
LANZINI
GIUGNO
MOZZETTI
CLEMENTINI
BENEDETTI
DI CANNA
CERRONI
GALLI
MARTINES
MANCINI
D'AMORE
MAGGIO

DI LUCA
SONNINO
CARLI

MERLI

RARU
ORSINGER
PIERINI
MALLENI
CANELLA
GIULIANO

DE SANTIS
LOFFREDO
MASCHERUCCI
PROCACCI

DI CAMILLO
PETRICOLA
POLINI

DI PASTENA
MATTIUSSI
SERARCANGELI
PIGNATIELLO
VEROLI
FABIANI
NAVE

DI TOMA
CALCERANO
BOBBONI
DINA
DIOGUARDI
INNAMORATI
TOMASETTO
PRIORESCHI
DI PIETRANTONIO
DE LUCA RAPONE
CAMMARATA
KRISTIN

LORENZO
DANILO
RINALDO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
ROBERTO
GIOVANNA
LUCIANO
BRUNO
GIORGIO
ARCANGELO
AMATO NICOLA
GIUSEPPE
CRISTINA
LUCIANO
DOMENICO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
ANNA MARIA
MARIO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
CARMEN
ENZO
MARCELLO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
SIBILLA
PASQUALE
MASSIMO
PAOLO
PIETRO
SANDRINA
MONICA
VINCENZO
RAFFAELE
PAOLO
MARIO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANBATTISTA
IGNAZIO
MAURIZIO
LUCA
SIMONETTA
ADRIANO
PAOLA
FABIO
PATRIZIA
MARCO
GIORGIA
LAURA
BURGER

ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
ATLETICA FIANO
SABINA MARATHON C.
FORZA MAGGIORE
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATLETICA VITA

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA FIANO
ATLETICA FIANO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
FILMINI E SAETTE
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
A.S. ENEA

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATLETICA VITA
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
ATLETICA VITA

CAT SPORT

ATLETICA VITA
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
FORZA MAGGIORE
ATLETICA VITA

LBM SPORT
PODISTICA MORENA
ASTERIX MORLUPO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
CORSA DEI SANTI
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA NEPI

UISP ROMA

FORZA MAGGIORE
CORSA DEI SANTI
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
LIBERO ATLETA
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA FALERIA
MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA FALERIA
MOD.CERAMICI RUNNING
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
ATLETICA VITA
QUADRO ALTO
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
QUADRO ALTO

A.S. ENEA

ATLETICA FALERIA
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA

1950
1979
1955
1944
1985
1960
1963
1958
1937
1961
1961
1953
1963
1956
1957
1938
1959
1972
1964
1968
1960
1965
1967
1946
1959
1960
1977
1982
1969
1969
1945
1942
1959
1947
1974
1958
1967
1965
1942
1945
1950
1949
1939
1973
1969
1961
1961
1967
1976
1967
1970
1991
1978
1964
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1.07.11
1.07.13
1.07.19
1.07.43
1.08.21
1.08.23
1.08.32
1.08.34
1.08.36
1.08.46
1.08.57
1.09.04
1.09.26
1.09.31
1.09.35
1.09.55
1.10.13
1.10.21
1.10.26
1.11.43
1.11.44
1.12.00
1.12.01
1.12.03
1.12.54
1.12.55
1.12.57
1.13.14
1.13.27
1.13.57
1.14.26
1.15.15
1.15.44
1.15.51
1.16.42
1.17.20
1.18.25
1.18.27
1.18.28
1.18.55
1.21.36
1.22.22
1.25.30
1.26.26
1.27.10
1.27.51
1.29.24
1.29.25
1.32.59
1.36.42
1.37.18
1.37.20
1.37.30
1.37.45




263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

RAFFAELLI
MARIOTTI
BETTELLI
ARTALE
QUOTIDIANO
CALZA BINI
PANCI

DESSI'
SCONOCCHIA
VANTAGGIO
CERVELLI
GRANOCCHIA
RAPUANO
CAVOLI
ANGELI
ADRIANI
SMARGIASSI
D'ASCENZO
MARONI
PETRONI

ENRICO
VINCENZO
CARLO
VINCENZO

MARIA TERESA

ALBERTO
ALESSIA
ROMANO
RENZO
BENITO
RINO
MASSIMO
MARIA
SANDRA
PATRIZIA
ELISABETTA
RAIMONDO
ANTONIO
MARCELLO
FELICE

NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO

A.S. ENEA

A.S. ENEA

A.S. ENEA
NATURALMENTE C.NUOVO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA VITA

RIETI RUNNERS

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
ATLETICA VITA

PODISTICA TIBURTINA
PODISTICA TERNI

RIETI RUNNERS

1946
1957
1960
1954
1961
1940
1972
1954
1951
1934
1956
1953
1957
1965
1952
1958
1942
1941
1952
1958
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1.37.46
1.37.47
1.37.48
1.38.01
1.38.02
1.38.03
1.38.46
1.39.12
1.39.13
1.40.10
1.41.01
1.41.02
1.41.02
1.41.04
1.42.15
1.42.15
1.45.12
1.45.20
1.47.30
1.48.00




